昭化区2018年6月农机购置补贴

每月补贴资金使用及结算进度

昭化区农业局　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　单位:万元
	序号
	月份
	资金总额
	补贴额
	剩余资金
	结算进度
	备注

	1
	1
	309.915
	0
	309.915
	0
	

	2
	2
	309.915
	32.721
	277.194
	100%
	

	3
	3
	277.194
	0
	277.194
	0
	

	4
	4
	277.194
	23.220
	244.059
	100%
	区财政收回9.915

	5
	5
	244.059
	0
	244.059
	0
	

	6
	6
	274.059
	0
	274.059
	0
	财政追加资金30

	7
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	合
	计
	
	
	274.059
	
	


2018年6月25日
